VBET League
2023/24 28th round, Match #224

Friday, 12.05.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 16°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 Varakuta Danylo
45 Braharu Maksym
3 Yermakov Vitalii
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
9  Putria lllia (C)

27 Vasiliev Oleksandr
8 Spornjon

20 Avahimian Artur
39 Badibanga Ziguy
77 Shtohrin Andrii
11 Boichuk Bohdan

Substitutes

31 Bilyk Oleh

71 Vichnyi Yan

5 Gucek Luka

7  Kuzik Orest

12 Shapoval Vladyslav
18 Alvarenga

22 Arsi¢ Vladimir

23 Se Gomes

17 Holub Danylo

32 Prysiazhniuk Artem
37 Ogiria Vladyslav
70 lyede Samson Onomiho

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:

Zabroda Klym
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Yevtukhov Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Mozharovskyi Yurii

3:0

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

37
2

9

14
19
28
30
32
40
74
97

Mozil Oleh
Kapinus Dmytro
Boriachuk Andrii
Yusov Dmytro
Garmash Denys
Habelok Artem (C)
Bezuhlyi Mykyta
Imerekov Maksym
Obinaiia Samuel
Faryna Marian
Sydorov Oleksii

Substitutes

1

23
17
33
6

91
16
21
24

Sydorenko Denys
Protsenko Yaroslav
Kurylo lhor
Tkachenko Ruslan
Vachiberadze Beka
Panchenko Matvii
Smitiukh Oleksandr
Bychek Kostiantyn
0. Frimponh

Coach
Skrypnyk Viktor

VAR Referee:

Kopievskii Viktor

VAR Referee Assistant:
Marchenko Denys

VAR Referee Observer:
Voitiuk Oleksandr

Delegate:

Shelmenko Vadym
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VBET League, 2023/24, 28th round, Match #224
Friday, 12.05.2024, 15:30, Chornomorets, Odesa. 16°C.

«Chornomorets» Odesa 0 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
21" B 30Bezuhlyi Mykyta
, 19 Garmash Denys
24 N 17 Kurylo Ihor
27 Vasiliev Oleksandr  (®) 45'
51 40 Obinaiia Samuel
77 Shtohrin Andrii ® 52
, 40 Obinaiia Samuel
23 N 6 Vachiberadze Beka
11 Boichuk Bohdan ® 58'
. 9 Boriachuk Andrii
59 N 21 Bychek Kostiantyn
. 14 Yusov Dmytro
>9 N 24 0. Frimponh
69' 21 Bychek Kostiantyn
11 Boichuk Bohdan ,
7 Kuzik Orest N 1
79 Saliuk Volodymyr 74'
8 Sporn Jon .
32 Prysiazhniuk Artem N 87
20 Avahimian Artur \
23 Se Gomes N 87
77 Shtohrin Andrii \
12 Shapoval Vladyslav N 87
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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